1
9
,3
31,7
Ø
1
9
Lockable version

B = G1/2"
C = G1/2" NPT(only for "N" version)
Ordering code
ADJUSTING RANGE
A = 0-2 bar
B = 0-4 bar
C = 0-8 bar
D = 0-12 bar
V173&RDGTO
D
FLOW DIRECTION
M = from left to right
W = from right to left
T
TYPE
   = Standard *
F = Controlled refiel +
       improved relieving
L = no relieving
R = Improved relieving
OPTIONS
   = Standard *
K = Lockable version
O
73